
Oceanic Waterbabies 2026
TERM DATES

Term 1 2026 – Friday 23rd January to Thursday 2nd April 10 weeks  
Australia Day Holiday: Monday 26th January – YES Swimming
Labour Day Public Holiday: Monday 2nd March – YES Swimming

Head Office
1 Darlot Avenue, Success WA 6164

Office Hours Monday - Friday
9:30am—3:00pm

08 9498 7700

enrolment@waterbabies.com.au
www.waterbabies.com.au

Please note: Waterbabies do not follow the exact same term dates as the Education Department.

VENUES: INNALOO    SHENTON PARK    SUCCESS    BUSSELTON

Connect with us!

Public Holidays Public Holiday Swimming 

Term 2 2026 – Monday 20th April to Saturday 4th July 11 weeks  
Anzac Day: Saturday 25th and Monday 27th April – YES Swimming
West Australia Day: Monday 1st June – YES Swimming

Term 3 - Monday 20th July to Saturday 26th September 10 weeks

 Term 4 - Thursday 8th October to Wednesday 23rd December 11 weeks

28th: King’s Birthday
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1st: New Years Day
26th: Australia Day 

2nd: Labour Day
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